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<« Minimize menu
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Dashboard

Turnover data today

Turnover

€ 323.00

Turnover details

== This week == Previous week
€350
€300
€250
€200
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€100
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€0

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Transactions

2

Saturday

Sunday

Average spending

€ 161.50

SALES UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

o]

SALES UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

o

Open orders

€ 0.00

Amount

o

Last updated:
Today at 08:28

SALES TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS TOTAL
LAST WEEK

0
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J) Klik nu op Producten om de productlijst te openen.

<« Minimize menu

Dashboard

) Articles

Products

Product groups
Price levels
Menus

French menus
Option menus

Time periods

4~ Finances
i General

B Payment
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booq Demo EN @
Dashboard

Turnover data today

Turnover

€ 323.00

Turnover details

== This week == Previous week
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Transactions

2

Saturday

Sunday

Average spending

€ 161.50

SALES UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
THIS WEEK

o]

SALES UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS UNTIL TODAY
LAST WEEK

o

Open orders

€ 0.00

Amount

o

Last updated:
Today at 08:28

SALES TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

AVERAGE TOTAL
LAST WEEK

€ 0.00

TRANSACTIONS TOTAL
LAST WEEK

0
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() Alle ingevoerde producten van uw restaurant worden hier getoond.

m va.242 booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog -
<« Minimize menu
Products (135 products)
(@) Dashboard
General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v = Show 50 wracords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Pro:
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD ]‘i HE8 Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods @7 #M9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT £5.25 21% - Hoog
A Finances o i #120 Bacardi Limon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
{6 General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
i #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
o o#n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
(] #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
—
1 2 3 >
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K METRO |

0 Om een product aan te passen, klik op het potlood icoon .

m.::.zd.z booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog

<« Minimize menu
Products (135 products)
(@) Dashboard

General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v = Show 50 wracords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD ]‘_T HE8 Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods @7 #M9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT £5.25 21% - Hoog
A Finances o [l #120 BacardiLimon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
_{_ #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
o o#n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
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0 Er verschijnt een venster waarin u de productinformatie kunt wijzigen. Klik op Winkelgegevens opslaan .

Edit Product

B Article

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH

Article

Name® Amaretto Disaronno

Prices

Price® 5.25

Tax Rate” 21% - Hoog
Open price
Tax Rate

5 ncluded

Preduction

Production 1

Order

Production attributes

DefaultBar
+ Add production attributes

Pop-ups

+ Add option menu

Composites

No components have been added yet
+ Add item

Product group

Option price

Price per

Unit

Course

Foreign spirits

0.00

None

Turnover group”

Description

Short Name

Search & filters

SearchFieldl

SearchField2

Other

Store

Is option only

Process

Workflow

Processing type

Package profile

Identification

Your

Default

Default

None

CLOSE (%)

None (Default: Drinks High

Zfaecf94-62c6-442f-9972
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K METRO |

0 Om een product te kopiéren, klikt u op het afgebeelde kopieerpictogram .

m.::.zd.z booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog

<« Minimize menu
Products (135 products)
(@) Dashboard

General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v = Show 50 wracords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD ]‘_T HE8 Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods @7 #M9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT £5.25 21% - Hoog
A Finances o [l #120 BacardiLimon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
_{_ #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
o o#n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
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<« Minimize menu

(@ Dashboard

. Articles

Products
Product groups
Price levels
Menus

French menus
Option menus

Time periods

4~ Finances
{8 General

B Payment
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booq Demo EN ©

‘ booq - Productbeheer

Products (136 products)

General
Q
0}
]
|}
T
fr
0]
(0}
O]
]
|}

Allergens

Type to search

{[» Bked

#o8

HEB

#19

#120

#99

#78

#40

#76

#12

#132

Preduct group Al

Name ©

Amaretto Disaronno

Amaretto Disaronno (copy)

Apple Juice

Bacardi Blanco

Bacardi Limon

Baileys

Ballantines

Bearnaise Steak And Fries

Béte. Cafe

Bok Beer (seasonal)

Bombay Gin

Bottle Of Red Wine

Product group

Foreign spirits

Foreign spirits

Softdrinks

Foreign spirits

Foreign spirits

Foreign spirits

Whiskey

Dishes

Special Coffees

Tap Beers

Foreign spirits

Wines

1

2

Show 50 vrecords

Turnover group

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks Low VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Food

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

Drinks High VAT

3

Filter

Price 2

€5.25

€525

€3.20

€525

€525

€525

€6.25

€19.50

€775

€475

€525

€19.95

Columns

Option price 2

O Demo boog -~

Het product wordt nu gekopieerd met een nieuw ID-nummer. Om de naam te wijzigen, klikt u op de titel
van het product en typt u de gewenste titel in .

+ Add Product

VAT &

21%

21%

9% -

2%

21%

2%

21%

9% -

9% -

21%

2%

21%

- Hoog

- Hoog

Laag

- Hoog

- Hoog

- Hoog

- Hoog

Laag

Laag

- Hoog

- Hoog

- Hoog

Proc

Ba
Ba
Ba
Ba
Ke
Ba
Ba
Ba

Ba

70f 15



BisH ‘ booq - Productbeheer

K METRO |

0 Om het product uit de lijst te verwijderen, klikt u op het prullenbakpictogram .

m.::.zd.z booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog

<« Minimize menu
Products (136 products)
(@) Dashboard

General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v = Show 50 wracords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD ]‘_T #137 Amaretto Disaronno TEST Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €£5.25 21% - Hoog B
Option menus
Time periods _\ #HES Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag
A Finances o [ #ng Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #120 Bacardi Limon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
7 #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
]_'(_ #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
1y #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
7 #40 Béte. Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
o #7e Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
o #m2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
] #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH 8 0of 15



BisH ‘ booq - Productbeheer

e
g METRO|

0 Bevestig de actie door op Ok te klikken .

Are you sure to delete the selected item?

e

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH 90f 15
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0 Klik op OK

Are you sure to delete the selected item?
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K METRO |

0 Klik op +Product toevoegen om een nieuw product aan de lijst toe te voegen .

m.::.zd.z booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog

<« Minimize menu
Products (135 products)
(@) Dashboard

General Allergens
. (LD ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v = Show 50 wracords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
SIS S D 2 Name = Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Proc
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog B
FUTRED DD ]‘_T HE8 Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag B
Option menus
Time periods @7 #M9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT £5.25 21% - Hoog
A Finances o [l #120 BacardiLimon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €525 21% - Hoog Ba
i General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
_{_ #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
o o#n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
] #135  Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH 11 0f 15
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J) Vul hier de gewenste gegevens van uw nieuwe product in.

Add Product

B Article

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH

Article
Name® TEST Product group
Prices
Price* 9.90 Option price
Tax Rate” None ~ Price per
Open price Unit
Tax Rate
Included
Preduction
Production Course
Order

Production attributes

0.00

None

Turnover group™  Hight VAT

Description

Short Name

Search & filters

SearchFieldl

SearchField2

Other

Store None

Is option only

CLOSE (%)

None
+ Add production attributes

Process
Pop-ups

Workflow Default w
+ Add option menu

Processing type Default w
Composites

Package profile None v
No components have been added yet
+ Add item

Identification

Your

Save and add new

12 of 15
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K METRO |

J) En klik op Opslaan om uw gegevens op te slaan. Let op: Bij Opslaan en nieuw toevoegen kun je
automatisch een nieuw product aan je lijst toevoegen.

Add Product Article CLOSE (%)
B Article Name®  TEST Product group  Food - Turnover group®  Hight VAT

Prices Description
Price* 9.90 Option price 0.00 Short Name
Tax Rate’ 9% - Laa ~ Price per "

9 P Search & filters
Open price Unit o
SearchFieldl
Tax Rate
& Included

Needs attention. Product group has changed! SearchField2
Production Other
Production Course None w Store None v
Order

Is option only

Production attributes
None Process
+ Add production attributes
Pop-ups Workflow Default W
+ Add option menu Processing type Default ~
Composites Package profile None “

No compeonents have been added yet

Identification
+ Add item

Save and add new @

© 2022 Hospitality Digital GmbH 13 0f 15



BisH ‘ booq - Productbeheer
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J) Dat is het, je bent klaar.

m va.242 booq Demo EN @ O Demo boog -
<« Minimize menu
Products (135 products)
(@) Dashboard
General Allergens
. B ~ Q Type to search Product group Al v = Show 50 wracords Filter Columns + Add Product
Products
S i 2 o 2 MName © Product group 2 Turnover group Price & Option price £ VAT £ Pro.
Price levels
Menus 1] #o8 Amaretto Disaronno Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog
FUTRED DD ]‘i’ HE8 Apple Juice Softdrinks Drinks Low VAT € 3.20 9% - Laag
Option menus
Time periods @7 #M9  Bacardi Blanco Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT £5.25 21% - Hoog
A Finances o i #120 Bacardi Limon Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog
[ #99 Baileys Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
{6 General v
] #78 Ballantines Whiskey Drinks High VAT €6.25 21% - Hoog Ba
B Payment ~
i #4 Bearnaise Steak And Fries Dishes Food €19.50 9% - Laag Ke
1] #40 Béte, Café Special Coffees Drinks High VAT €775 9% - Laag Ba
i #76 Bok Beer (seasonal) Tap Beers Drinks High VAT €475 21% - Hoog Ba
o o#n2 Bombay Gin Foreign spirits Drinks High VAT €5.25 21% - Hoog Ba
(] #132  Bottle Of Red Wine Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
[ #135 Bottle Of Rose Wines Drinks High VAT €19.95 21% - Hoog Ba
—
1 2 3 >
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Scan to go to the interactive player



